
Philadelphia
Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

FEBRUARY 19,1997
CITRUS FRUITS
-GRAPEFRUIT; MARKETSTEADY

4/5 buctiu BA Star Ruby 32i fir qual
5.00- 36. fr qual 5.006.00 FL Indian
River Red 18i 10.00 23s 10.00 (Me label
14.00 27s 8.00-10.00 some 6.00 one label
14.00 32s 6.00-7.00 one label 11.00 40s
6.00- mostly 7.00 one labelKXSO 48s
6.006.90 mostly 6.00White 23s 5.00-6.00
27s5.006.00 32s 5.006.00 36s 5.00-6.00
40s 5.006.00 Interior Red 27s 8.00-9.00
32s 8.00-9.00 36s 8.00-9.00 48s 7.00-8.00
White 23s 5.00 27s 5.00 32s 5.00 36s 5.00
40s 5.00 48s 5.00 56s 5.00

-LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns
CA 95s fr qual 14.00 115 s fr qual 13.00
140 s 15.50fr qual 11.50-12.50 165 s 16.00
fr qual 13.00 200 s fr qual 10.00

-LIMES: MARKET HIGHER 10 lb
ctns MX 48s 9.50 S4s 8.50 40 lb ctns MX
ISOs 24.00-26.50 175 s 24.00-28.50

—MKCCITRUS: MARKETSTEADY
2.5 kg cits SP Clementine 28s 5.00-5.50
32s 5.00-5.50 36s 5.00-5.50 10 kg cits SP
Clementine 84s 18.00-19.00 96s
18.00-19.00

—ORANGES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel 56s 11.50-13.00
mostly 12.00 fr qual 9.50-10.00 72s
11.50- mostly 12.00 fr qual
9.50- 88s 11.50-12.50 mostly 1100
fr qual9.50-11.00113 s 12.00-12.50ffqual
9.50- 4/5 buctns FL Valencia 64s
7.50- 80s 7.50-8.50 100 s 7.50-B.SO
few 9.00

—TANGELOS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

-TANGERINES: 4/5 bucms/fcits FL
Honey 80s fr appear 13.00-16.00 100 s fr
appear 13.00-14.00 I2os fr appear
13.00-14.00

—TEMPLES: 4/5 buctns FL 100 s fr
oond 7.00 ord cond 4.00-5.00

BERRIES
-BLUEBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY fils 12 6-oz cups with lids CL
AIR med-lge 24.00 fr oond 20.00

-CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 6-oz cups with lids CL
AIR Red 24.00-27.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 14.00-15.00 mostly 15.00 fr
appearance 13.00 FL med-lge 7.00-9.00
mostly 8.00

MELONS
-CANTALOUPS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY MOST OFFERINGS FAIR
QUALITY 1/2ctns CR 9s 10.00-11.0012s
12.00 15s 12.00 18s 12.00 HD 15s 16.00
18s 14.00

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns BR Ss 10.00 CR 6s
9.50-10.00 8s 8.00 GU 6s 9.00 NI 4s ff
cond 8.00 Ss 9.00 ff cond 8.00

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY ctns per cut CRRed Seedless 4s
22.00-23.00 5s 20.00 HD Red Seedless Ss
ff cond 10.00-15.00 MX Sangria 3s 19.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns 123-IbfhnbgsNYU.S.Pcy
Golden Delicious 21/4"min ordcond 3.00

PENN LEAF
TOBACCO CO.

We will still be receiving tobacco as
long as needed

Tobacco seed for sale.

WAREHOUSE: PO Box 192
717-687-9517 Paradise, PA 17562

CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ctn* Crypt CA WAExFcy Granny
Smith 88523.00ID U.S. ExFcy Red Deli-
cious 72s 12.50 80s 12.50 88s 12.50 100s
12.50113 s 11.50125 s 11.50WA WAExF-

cy Red Delicious S6s cue label 26.00 88s
20.00 100 s few 18.50113 s few 17.50 Gol-
den Delicious 80s-22.00 88s 20.00-21.00
100 s 18.00-20.00 113 s 18.50 Granny
Smith 100 s 20.00 113 s 20.00 Royal Gala
88s 39.00 U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 80s
16.00 88s 16.00 100 s 14.00 125 s 14.00
138 s 14.00 Granny Smith 88s 22.00 100s
20.00 WAFcy Red Delicious 113 s 15.50
ctns celpk VT U.S. One Mdntosh 96s
12.00 WA U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious
96s 20.00

—APRICOTS: ctns 1lyr tiypk NZ Sun-
drop 44s 17.00

-AVOCADOS: MARKET LOWER
ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s 25.00

--BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb cuts IMPORT 17.00fr qual 15.00-16.00
sml 12.50-13.00 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 16.00 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

-CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
—FRUITS OTHER; ctns 1lyr FL Car-

ambola-Star Frait 20s 15.0025* 15.0030*
10.00

—GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 18 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless med-lge 13.00-14.00
fr appearance 8.00-10.00 med 12.00-14.00
mostly 12.00 some 11.00 fr appearance
8.00- Ige 14.00-16.00 mostly 16.00
some 18.00 Flame Seedless med-lge
16.00- mostly 17.00-18.00 med
13.00- mostly 15.00 Ige 18.00Black

Seedless med-lge 14.00 18 lb lugs wipd
CL BOAT Thompson Seedless sml-med
11.00- Iml 9.00-10.00 med-lge
13.00- Flame Seedless med-lge
14.00- med 13.00-14.00 Red Globe

med-lge 16.00-17.00med 14.00-15.00 16
lb lugs bgd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless

yy |3 t TTW’P' Custom Built Farm Buildings
Designed To Your Needs

151 E. Farmersville Road. Ei

Lane—ter Farming, Saturday, February 22, IM7-Al3

Ige 16.00Flame Seedless Ige 18.00 16 lb
lugs wipd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless
Ige 16.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 1 lyr CA 33s 6.00-6.50 36s
6.00-6.50NZ42s 6.00ctns 22 lbheCA 33
sz 14X10-15.00 IT 75s 10.00

—MANGOES: ctns 1 lyr MX Haden 9s
ord cond 5.00 PE Kent 8s fr oond 10.00

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctns 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT Ftre-
brite 40 series 10.00venus S2s 11.00-12.00
red glenn 50* fr cond 6.00-8.00

—PAPAYA:40 lbctns FL Great Cook-
ing Type 13.00

-PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctns 2 lyr tiypk CL BOAT Elegant Lady
36s 10.0040 s 10.00-11.0050s 10.00-11.00

—PEARS: MARKET STEADY std
ctns wipd WA U.S. One D*Anjou 90s
28.00 100 s 27.00 110 s 26.00 40 lb box*
AG BOAT Summer Bartlett 80s 25.00 90s
24.00 100 s 23.00 110 s 22.00 120 s 21.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE stdctns wipdOR U.S. One Bose 80s
23.00 90s 23.00 100 s 22.00 110 s 21.00
WA U.S. One D’Anjou 90s 30.00 100s
28.00 110 s 25.00 120 s 23.00 135 s 20.00
Bose 120 l 21.00 135 s 18.50 150 s 16.50

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Acddent, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Aacttoa
February 17, 1997

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* 1lyr HI AIR 6s 11.50-12.00
ctns 2 lyr CR 12s 11.00-12.00 14s
9.00-12.00

—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ems CB Green
17.00 CR Green 17.00

—PLUMS: OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns/
lugs 2-lyr tiypk CL BOAT Friar 78s
16.00-17.00Laroda 70 series 16.00-17.00

Fortune 50s fr oond 15.00
—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS

NONE

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 40.00-6250.

STOCK HEIFERS: 30.00-52.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS: GOOD TO

CHOICE 62.50-65.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 57.00-6250, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. SS.OO-65.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 40.00-49.50, LIGHT
34.00-44.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 61.50-64.85; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.0061.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 37.5042.75, LIGHT
28.0037.00.

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
32.5040.25, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
26.003200, CULL COWS 25.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
40.00-65.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0044.00.

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB.)-
50.0090.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 144.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 27.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY UP TO 55.00,

HEAVY UP TO 52.50, LIGHT
30.00-47.00.

SOWS: 35.00-48.50.
MALE HOGS: 24.00-39.00.
LAMBS. LIGHT. NONE AVAIL-

ABLE; FEEDER LAMBS, NONE
AVAILABLE.

SHEEP: NONE AVAILABLE.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

SUPER SALE! FEBRUARY ONLY!

■ 20 Year Warranty
■ Easy, Fast Construction

25 x32 (1 LEFT) 47 x 100 (2 LEFT)
30 X44 (2 LEFT) 50 x 120 (1 LEFT)

40 x62 (3 LEFT)

Some other
models available.

AMERICAN
STEEL SPAN,

INC.


